PROJECT: Mokapu Saddle Road and Mokapu Boulevard Resurfacing, Kapaa Quarry Road to North Kalaheo Avenue M.P. 2.97 to M.P. 4.15			. 4				12.5 ()			grappy — and									
PROJECT NO.: STP-065-1(010) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.18 Miles						की.' 				G Services									
ISLAND: C	Dahu DISTRICT: Koolaupoko TYPE CODE: 06				ROAD & HIGHWAY		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		HARON		KAIKOR		GRACE PACIFIC		RMY		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF		
DATE ADV	ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 13, 2011		** NOTE: Quantities		BUILDERS, LLC.		Contract of the Contract of th		CONSTRUCTION INC.		CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC.		CORPORATION		CONSTRUCTION INC.		TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
BID OPENI	ED: February 2, 2012		shown in this column are for in-house use	-		Ĉ.	ns .												
COMPLET	COMPLETION TIME: Two Hundred (200) Working Days																		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
202.0100	Removal of Existing Signs and Posts	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	"L.S.	\$6,450.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$4,358.00	L.S.	\$4,719.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$6,060.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$49,407.00	L.S.	\$8,316.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	
301.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course	350	350 Ton	Ton	\$400.00	\$140,000.00	\$230.00	\$80,500.00	\$260.00	\$91,000.00	\$276.00	\$96,600.00	\$180.00	\$63,000.00	\$303.00	\$106,050.00	\$200.00	\$70,000.00	
401.0100	HMA Pavement, with Warm Mix Processes	17,264	17264 Ton	Ton	\$140.00	\$2,416,960.00	\$175.40	\$3,028,105.60	\$180.00	\$3,107;520.00	\$194.00	\$3,349,216.00	\$180.00	\$3,107,520.00	\$212.00	\$3,659,968.00	\$210.00	\$3,625,440.00	
401.0200	Leveling Course	200	200 Ton	Ton	\$400.00	\$80,000.00	\$236.00	\$47,200.00	\$260.00	\$52,000.00	\$277.00	\$55,400.00	\$279.00	\$55,800.00	\$303.00	\$60,600.00	\$200.00	\$40,000.00	
411.0100	Concrete Pavement	L.S.	302 C.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$700,000.00	L.S.	\$405,420.00	L.S.	\$481,000.00	L.S.	\$500,000.00	L.S.	\$336,630.00	L.S.	\$481,807.00	L.S.	\$241,600.00	
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	412	412 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$15.00	\$6,180.00	\$133.00	\$54,796.00	\$40.00	\$16,480.00	\$34.00	\$14,008.00	\$87.00	\$35,844.00	\$36.00	\$14,832.00	\$30.00	\$12,360.00	
415.0100	Cold Planing	L.S.	55,900 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$600,000.00	L.S.	\$767,750.00	L.S.	\$275,900.00	L.S.	\$283,000.00	L.S.	\$907,529.00	L.S.	\$308,550.00	L.S.	\$167,700.00	
416.0100	Paving Grid	L.S.	10,900 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$160,780.00	L.S.	\$175,000.00	L.S.	\$111,000.00	L.S.	\$183,328.00	L.S.	\$121,000.00	L.S.	\$54,500.00	
603.9000	Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	
604.1000	Type "1" Catch Basin (1.00 to 1.99 feet)	1.	1 Each	EA.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,450.00	\$9,450.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,794.00	\$2,794.00	\$15,760.00	\$15,760.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
604.4000	Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole Frame and Cover	1	1 Each	EA.	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$820.00	\$820.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,340.00	\$1,340.00	\$565.00	\$565.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
606.0100	Guardrail Type 3 - Strong Post W-Beam Guardrail	L.S.	1,170 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$35,200.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$18,436.00	L.S.	\$19,965.00	L.S.	\$81,900.00	
606.0200	Terminal Section Type SKT-350, ET-2000, Fleat 350, or Equivalent	L.S.	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$6,700.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$6,145.00	L.S.	\$6,655.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	

Sheet No. 1 of 5 Sheets

PROJECT:	Mokapu Saddle Road and Mokapu Boulevard Resurfacing, Kapaa Quarry Road to North Kalaheo Avenue M.P. 2.97 to M.P. 4.15																	
PROJECT NO.: STP-065-1(010) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.18 Miles																	CTATE (OF 11030/011
ISLAND: O	ahu DISTRICT: Koolaupoko TYPE CODE: 06					HIGHWAY	JAS. W. GLO	OVER, LTD.		RON	KAIKOR		GRACE PACIFIC		RMY CONSTRUCTION INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVE	ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 13, 2011		** NOTE: Quantities		BUILDE	ERS, LLC.			CONSTRUCTION INC.			RUCTION ANY INC.	CORPC	PRATION				
BID OPENE	D: February 2, 2012		shown in this column are for															
COMPLETIO	ON TIME: Two Hundred (200) Working Days		in-house use only.															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
616.0100	Permanent Irrigation System	L.S.	10,000 S.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$45,250.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$43,000.00	L.S.	\$36,962.00	L.S.	\$52,030.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
616.0200	Roadway Trench	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$34,400.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$7,553.00	L.S.	\$25,385.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00
617.0100	Imported Planting Soil	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$5,600.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,743.00	L.S.	\$11,677.00	L.S.	\$350.00
618.0100	Soil Preparation	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$11,500.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$4,212.00	L.S.	\$27,588.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00
618.0200	Imported Compost	L.S.	123 C.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$5,650.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$6,246.00	L.S.	\$7,169.00	L.S.	\$8,600.00
619.0110	Rainbow Shower Tree (Cassia x nealiae)	L.S.	3 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,030.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$6,973.00	L.S.	\$5,627.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00
619.0120	Monkeypod Tree (Samanea saman)	L.S.	11 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$24,000.00	L.S.	\$18,500.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$25,420.00	L.S.	\$28,647.00	L.S.	\$33,000.00
619.0130	Loulu Palm (Pritchardia 'Hillebrandii' or 'remota')	L.S.	26 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$26,000.00	L.S.	\$40,700.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$37,000.00	L.S.	\$25,710.00	L.S.	\$30,855.00	L.S.	\$91,000.00
619.0140	Saint Augustine Grass Sod (Stenotaphrum secundatum)	L.S.	10,000 S.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$36,000.00	L.S.	\$53,100.00	L.S.	\$55,000.00	L.S.	\$48,000.00	L.S.	\$37,766.00	L.S.	\$43,560.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00
619.0150	Bark Mulch	L.S.	10 C.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$360.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$196.00	L.S.	\$1,815.00	L.S.	\$700.00
623.3900	Approach-Only Microwave Vehicle Detector	6	6 Each	EA.	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,325.00	\$7,950.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,309.00	\$7,854.00	\$1,416.00	\$8,496.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
623.7051	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6x6) One Loop	2	2 Each	EA.	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$894.00	\$1,788.00	\$968.00	\$1,936.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
623.7052	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6x6) Two Loop	4	2 Each	EA.	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,565.00	\$6,260.00	\$1,694.00	\$6,776.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00
623.7054	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6x6) Four Loop	3	3 Each	EA.	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,017.00	\$9,051.00	\$3,267.00	\$9,801.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00
623.7056	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6x6) Six Loop	5	5 Each	EA.	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$13,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,682.00	\$13,410.00	\$2,904.00	\$14,520.00	\$4,800.00	\$24,000.00
<u> </u>							<u></u>								Sheet No. 2 of 5	Sheets		

PROJECT:	Mokapu Saddle Road and Mokapu Boulevard Resurfacing, Kapaa Quarry Road to North Kalaheo Avenue M.P. 2.97 to M.P. 4.15																	
PROJECT	NO.: STP-065-1(010) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.18 Mile							٠.				STATE	JE HAWAII					
ISLAND: C	Dahu DISTRICT: Koolaupoko TYPE CODE: 06					HIGHWAY	JAS. W. GL	JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD. HARON			1	IKOR	GRACE PACIFIC		RMY		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
DATE ADV	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - December 13, 2011		** NOTE: Quantities		BUILDERS, LLC.					CONSTRUCTION INC.		CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC.		CORPORATION		CONSTRUCTION INC.		S DIVISION
BID OPENI	shown in this slown are for column are for												**************************************					
COMPLET	in-t COMPLETION TIME: Two Hundred (200) Working Days																	
		APPROX.	**APPROX															
ITEM NO.	<u>ITEM</u>	QUANTITY	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT_	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
626.1000	Adjusting Water Manhole Frame and Cover	L.S.	19 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$15,250.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$17,878.00	L.S.	\$26,133.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00
626.2000	Adjusting Water Standard Valve Box	L.S.	68 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$52,500.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$39,000.00	L.S.	\$60,784.00	L.S.	\$9,461.00	L.S.	\$68,000.00
626.3000	Adjusting Sewer Manhole Frame and Cover	L.S.	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$6,300.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$6,258.00	L.S.	\$4,482.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00
629.1010	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	300 L.F.	L.S. [*]	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$450.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$447.00	L.S.	\$484.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	37,900 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$43,700.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$42,000.00	L.S.	\$43,690.00	L.S.	\$47,312.00	L.S.	\$75,800.00
629.1013	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	1500 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,550.00	L.S.	\$5,100.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00	L.S.	\$5,540.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
629.1020	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	2100 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$220.00	L.S.	\$225.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$220.00	L.S.	\$238.00	L.S.	\$10,500.00
629.1025	24-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	129 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$2,050.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,025.00	L.S.	\$2,193.00	L.S.	\$1,290.00
629.1030	Crosswalk marking (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	53 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$14,150.00	L.S.	\$13,200.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$14,135.00	L.S.	\$15,304.00	L.S.	\$15,900.00
629.1040	Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	26 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,050.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,030.00	L.S.	\$5,447.00	L.S.	\$5,200.00
629.1050	Pavement Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	32 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$19,230.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$19,230.00	L.S.	\$20,825.00	L.S.	\$9,600.00
629.2010	Type "A" Pavement Markers	L.S.	1200 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$6,330.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$6,327.00	L.S.	\$6,851.00	L.S.	\$9,600.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement markers	L.S.	820 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,630.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,627.00	L.S.	\$1,762.00	L.S.	\$8,200.00
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement markers	L.S.	6 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$40.00	L.S.	\$40.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$40.00	L.S.	\$42.00	L.S.	\$60.00

Sheet No. 3 of 5 Sheets

PROJECT:	Mokapu Saddle Road and Mokapu Boulevard Resurfacing, Kapaa Quarry Road to North Kalaheo Avenue M.P. 2.97 to M.P. 4.15																	
PROJECT NO.: STP-065-1(010) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.18 Miles																	STATE C	25 11010/011
ISLAND: C	ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Koolaupoko TYPE CODE: 06				ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		HARON CONSTRUCTION INC.		KAIKOR CONSTRUCTION		GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		RMY CONSTRUCTION INC.		OF HAWAII FMENT OF	
DATE ADV	DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - December 13, 2011 ** NOTE: Quantities			BOILDE							ANY INC.	CORPC	PRATION	CONSTRU	CHON INC.	TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
BID OPENI	BID OPENED: February 2, 2012 shown in this column are for																	
COMPLETION TIME: Two Hundred (200) Working Days in-house use only.						!												
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2070	Type "H" Pavement Markers	L.S.	350 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$2,700.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,626.00	L.S.	\$2,844.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00
629.2090	Type "F" Pavement Markers	L.S.	15 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$70.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$78.00	L.S.	\$84.00	L.S.	\$150.00
631.5000	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$2,700.00	L.S.	\$2,600.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$4,190.00	L.S.	\$4,538.00	L.S.	\$800.00
631.5001	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	L.S.	14 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$6,150.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$4,023.00	L.S.	\$4,356.00	L.S.	\$5,600.00
631.5100	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post	L.S.	3 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$3,800.00	L.S.	\$3,600.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$4,302.00	L.S.	\$4,659.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00
631.5101	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post	L.S.	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$4,750.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$6,062.00	L.S.	\$6,564.00	L.S.	\$500.00
631.7000	Relocation of Existing Sign	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$671.00	L.S.	\$726.00	L.S.	\$100.00
631.7100	Relocation of Existing Sign with Post	L.S.	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$5,870.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$3,911.00	L.S.	\$4,235.00	L.S.	\$800.00
634.0100	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk	L.S.	54 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$22,960.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00	L.S.	\$24,000.00	L.S.	\$18,118.00	L.S.	\$43,433.00	L.S.	\$24,300.00
638.1000	Curb & Gutter, Type 2DG	L.S.	7600 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$160,000.00	L.S.	\$421,950.00	L.S.	\$559,000.00	L.S.	\$320,000.00	L.S.	\$451,783.00	L.S.	\$526,439.00	L.S.	\$570,000.00
638.2000	Curb & Gutter, Modified Type 2DG	L.S.	910 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$116,400.00	L.S.	\$72,800.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$70,158.00	L.S.	\$139,514.00	L.S.	\$68,250.00
643.1000	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$400,000.00	L.S.	\$76,900.00	L.S.	\$300,000.00	L.S.	\$250,000.00	L.S.	\$433,661.00	L.S.	\$549,277.00	L.S.	\$450,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$110,000.00	F.A.	\$110,000.00	F.A.	\$110,000.00	F.A.	\$110,000.00	F.A.	\$110,000.00	F.A.	\$110,000.00	F.A.	\$110,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$1,900.00	L.S.	\$750.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$620.00	L.S.	\$832.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00

Sheet No. 4 of 5 Sheets

PROJECT: Mokapu Saddle Road and Mokapu Boulevard Resurfacing, Kapaa Quarry Road to North Kalaheo Avenue PROJECT NO.: STP-065-1(010) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.18 Miles ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Koolaupoko TYPE CODE: 06 DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - December 13, 2011 BID OPENED: February 2, 2012 COMPLETION TIME: Two Hundred (200) Working Days Resurfacing, ** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.					ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		HARON CONSTRUCTION INC.		KAIKOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC.		GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		RMY CONSTRUCTION INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Curb Ramps, Modified Type B	L.S.	12 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$49,600.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$126,000.00	L.S.	\$33,520.00	L.S.	\$76,502.00	L.S.	\$96,000.00
696.1000	Maintenance of Field Office	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	L.S.	LS	L.S.	L.S.	\$307,617.00	L.S.	\$166,498.40	L.S.	\$280,000.00	L.S.	\$335,000.00	L.S.	\$239,420.00	L.S.	\$222,335.00	L.S.	\$370,000.00
	A. Sum of All Items					\$5,757,757.00		\$6,164,000.00		\$6,202,185.00		\$6,236,124.00		\$6,669,649.00		\$7,067,541.00		\$6,757,200.00
	 B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A) C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B) 			\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
						\$5,757,757.00	-	\$6,164,000.00	. .	\$6,202,185.00		\$6,236,124.00		\$6,669,649.00	•	\$7,067,541.00		\$6,757,200.00
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this pr	roject.																
	D. 1. K. 4.																	
	Linah Okita, Project Manager Date	<i>→(14/1</i> e	~															
																	Sheet No. 5 of 5	Sheets